
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 November 2023

P 5 318 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ARMATREE FERDI Grade 4Grade order 4/1/2G. Pickering 542940 15/111893P 1P 4P 7P 4PB24/02/2020

 2 RADLEY ERSKIN Grade 4Grade order 4/1/1M. Mabbott 547232 11/91446P 1P 5P 6P 4PD25/06/2020

 3 THOMAS EXPRESS Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Braddon 561235 4/32581P 1P 3P 2P 2PD13/07/2021

 4 BLAZING FERRERO Grade 5Grade order 5/3P. Braddon 567822 3/22163P 1P 1P 5P 1PD19/01/2022

 5 FERRERO MAGIC Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Braddon 567820 2/11862P 1P 2P 4P 8PB19/01/2022

 6 ASTON HANDLEY Grade 5Grade order 5/2P. Britt 561949 4/31772P 3P 2P 4P 5PD22/03/2021

 7 MICHELLE KEEPING Grade 5Grade order 5/3B. O'Neil 563799 3/21717P 2P 2P 4P 3PB12/10/2021

 8 FLAMING ASTRID 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4P. Braddon 566853 2/11621P 2P 7P 4P 4PB18/10/2021

 9 SWIFT DENNIS Grade 5Grade order 5/4G. Pickering 561586 3/11596P 2P 4P 1P 6PD10/07/2021

 10 KARINYA GAZELLE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/1P. Wasson 549418 8/71412P 4P 7P 8P 7PB06/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 November 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 PIED PIPER DUB, 21/10/2023, R11, PLast start winner 5/4G. Smith 558948 2/12341P 2P 3P 3P 3PB15/05/2021

 2 MAHOME BOY 1 DUB, 18/11/2023, R2, PLast start winner 5/5P. Pickering 564686 1/01031P 5P 4P 6P 5PD20/10/2021

 3 ACTIVE MAGIC RIC, 19/11/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Mathias 570293 2/11952P 3P 8P 1P 1PB22/03/2022

 4 LITTLE BELINDA'S 1 GBN, 16/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. O'Malley 567323 1/01683P 6P 3P 2P 4PB20/11/2021

 5 NED THE KNIGHT GUN, 16/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Trappett 559060 2/11712P 3P 5P 4P 3PD13/05/2021

 6 QUICK SAND 2 MAT, 09/10/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Moon 560544 2/11537P 3P 6P 3P 3PB31/05/2021

 7 ACTIVE OPAL 2 RIC, 19/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Mathias 552464 2/01535P 2P 4P 2P 5PB11/11/2020

 8 UNKNOWN LIMITS DUB, 11/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Mchattan 566522 1/01506P 3P 2P 8P 1PB28/12/2021

 9 LISTEN TO THIS DUB, 18/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Mchattan 566520 2/11387P 7P 1P 5P 1PB28/12/2021

 10 BOGAN ROAD DUB, 18/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Dixon 543510 1/0997P 2P 6P 6P 8PB11/03/2020

 11 ARMATREE JOKER 2 DUB, 18/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Pickering 565254 1/0966P 4P 1Y 7YD29/11/2021

 12 KIARNI TERROR 2 GAR, 18/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Roche 559191 2/1845P 7P 4P 5P 6PD05/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 November 2023

P MX 516 MAXMEM

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SPRING EUREKA Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Board 568742 2/12321P 1P (FEL)C 2PD08/02/2022

 2 CAMILLA KEEPING Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Stiff 572216 1/02302P 3P 1PB04/05/2022

 3 CINDY KEEPING Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Stiff 572221 2/02201P 1P 2P 2P 3PB04/05/2022

 4 FUSION FLOWER Grade 5Grade order 5/5K. Mcdonald 568965 1/01842P 1PB10/02/2022

 5 ENOUGH POWER Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Mchattan 567256 2/01803P 1P 8P 2P 4PD07/01/2022

 6 FUSION MINT 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5W. Mcdonald 568963 2/01793P 7P 1P 1PB10/02/2022

 7 IN THE SKY Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Opetaia 572493 2/11472P 1P 7P 4P 8YB18/01/2022

 8 DARRYL KEEPING Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Stiff 564214 3/21451P 5C 6P 4C 6PD12/10/2021

 9 BLACK CHIP 3 Grade 5Grade order 5/5V. Roz 563637 1/01154P 1P 4P 8P 4PD29/09/2021

 10 CANDICE KEEPING MaidenGrade order M/1S. Stiff 572218 0/01683P 2P 2P 5PB04/05/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 November 2023

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FUSION MINT 1 DUB, 18/11/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5W. Mcdonald 568963 2/01793P 7P 1P 1PB10/02/2022

 2 MAHOME BOY 2 DUB, 18/11/2023, R2, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5P. Pickering 564686 1/01031P 5P 4P 6P 5PD20/10/2021

 3 LOW BEAM DUB, 18/11/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Duncan 564251 2/01565P 1P 2P 5P 7PB24/10/2021

 4 FANCY MAL DUB, 18/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4C. O'Neil 564240 2/11536P 6P 1P 3P 4PD20/10/2021

 5 BLACK CHIP 2 DUB, 18/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5V. Roz 563637 1/01154P 1P 4P 8P 4PD29/09/2021

 6 DEVIL'S DARE MAT, 20/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1R. Littlefield 552267 0/01536P 2P 3P 2P 2PD03/12/2020

 7 CRAIG KEEPING 1 DUB, 18/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1B. O'Neil 572215 0/0258PD04/05/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 November 2023

P 1 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 EARN THE SAGA GUN, 16/11/2023, R8, PLast start winner 1/2T. Trappett 552877 14/133481P 3P 1P 5P 1PD11/09/2020

5 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 21 November 2023 - 06:48 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 November 2023

P 2 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 PETER TARO WPK, 17/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 2/1/2D. Foley 554504 13/102464P 3P 5P 4P 1PD01/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 November 2023

P 4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TRALEE JACK GUN, 16/11/2023, R9, PLast start winner 4/1/2M. Mabbott 560014 12/81981P 6P 1P 4P 6PD03/05/2021

 2 PROFICIENCY 1 DUB, 18/11/2023, R10, MWeighted points score 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 24/132741M 3P 2M 7P 2PD19/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 November 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FLAMING ASTRID 1 DUB, 18/11/2023, R9, PLast start winner 5/4P. Braddon 566853 2/11621P 2P 7P 4P 4PB18/10/2021

 2 FUSION MOUSE DUB, 18/11/2023, R1, PLast start winner 5/5K. Mcdonald 568966 1/01511PB10/02/2022

 3 LUMEAH RANGER GUN, 16/11/2023, R12, PLast start winner 5/1G. Abernethy 563869 5/41051P 6P 8P 7P 8PD20/07/2021

 4 SECRET REBEL DUB, 18/11/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Braddon 550997 11/102672P 6P 5P 3P 2PB05/11/2020

 5 CADDIE'S GIRL DUB, 13/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4R. Harrison 567135 2/12403P 1P 2P 2P 3PB31/12/2021

 6 MONEY SPIDER 2 DUB, 18/11/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Braddon 550999 11/101892P 8P 4P 5P 4PD05/11/2020

 7 LITTLE BELINDA'S 2 GBN, 16/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. O'Malley 567323 1/01683P 6P 3P 2P 4PB20/11/2021

 8 SWIFT MONTANA 2 DUB, 13/11/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/2G. Pickering 565053 7/31682P 4P 2P 6P 4PB27/10/2021

 9 SPEED STRIKE DUB, 18/11/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Dixon 546256 7/61563P 4P 2P 7P 5PB22/12/2019

 10 ANNIKA ROSE DUB, 18/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Braddon 566849 1/01523P 5P 3P 1P 4PB18/10/2021

 11 RUNAWAY MERV GAW, 08/11/2023, R10, 

PR2

Last start placegetter 5/5M. Moon 568492 1/01502P 1P 4P 3PD12/02/2022

 12 VALENTINO BEACH DUB, 18/11/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1T. Trappett 563105 6/41442P 3P 7P 4P 8PD20/09/2021

 13 KARINYA GAZELLE 1 DUB, 13/11/2023, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Wasson 549418 8/71412P 4P 7P 8P 7PB06/09/2020

 14 TRAVELLIN' JEN DUB, 28/10/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Wasson 542632 3/01023P 6P 5P 8P 6PB12/11/2019

 15 NYAD PARRA COO, 05/11/2023, R1, YLast start Country winner 5/5G. Smith 558956 1/01771Y 8P 2P 3P 3PD15/05/2021

 16 INTEGRITY SWIFT COO, 19/11/2023, R5, YLast start Country winner 5/5G. Pickering 562367 4/01251Y 5P 1Y 8P 6YB21/08/2021

 17 LOGARITHM DUB, 18/11/2023, R7, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/2T. Trappett 560875 4/3815P 6P 7P 7P 5PD11/07/2021

 18 CHLOE CHAOS DUB, 18/11/2023, R9, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5A. Provest 559716 1/0724P 8P 7P 5Y 5PB02/04/2021

 19 FREIGHTLINER DUB, 18/11/2023, R8, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4A. Provest 562252 2/1607P 8P 8P 6P 6PD04/08/2021

 20 SECRET TREASURE DUB, 21/10/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Braddon 566855 4/32017P 4P 3P 1P 1PD18/10/2021

 21 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 DUB, 13/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111915P 3P 1Y 5P 3PB24/02/2020

 22 LODESTONE DUB, 18/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Kirby 556686 6/51686P 4P 1P 5P 3PD15/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 November 2023

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 SUBZERO KATANA DUB, 13/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Harrison 553195 2/11565P 1P 3P 4P 6PB04/01/2021

 24 QUICK SAND 1 MAT, 09/10/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Moon 560544 2/11537P 3P 6P 3P 3PB31/05/2021

 25 ACTIVE OPAL 1 RIC, 19/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Mathias 552464 2/01535P 2P 4P 2P 5PB11/11/2020

 26 SOLICITOR 2 DUB, 18/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4V. Roz 550661 4/11505P 5P 2P 7P 2PD17/07/2020

 27 ARMATREE PORSHA 2 DUB, 18/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Pickering 558792 6/31506P 6P 5P 2P 2PB19/05/2021

 28 JOJO MCGRAW DUB, 18/11/2023, R10, MWeighted points score 5/3A. Provest 532447 10/21483M 3P 4P 5P 8MB15/03/2019

 29 FUSION FICTION DUB, 18/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2K. Mcdonald 548762 5/31418P 2P 5P 7P 3PD15/08/2020

 30 FUSION LATRELL 2 DUB, 13/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2W. Mcdonald 557664 4/31387P 1P 4P 4P 4PD07/04/2021

 31 PAKINGTON STREET 2 DUB, 13/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Wasson 562507 3/21295P 4P 4P 2P 6PD16/08/2021

 32 INTEGRITY GOLD DUB, 18/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4C. O'Neil 562368 2/11298P 6P 6P 3P 2YD21/08/2021

 33 RUCKUS TARO DUB, 18/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Foley 544660 2/11204P 2P 6P 5P 5PD03/04/2020

 34 DANCING WARRIOR COO, 19/11/2023, R5, YWeighted points score 5/5J. Chapman 565146 1/01102Y 5P 1Y 4P 6PD18/11/2021

 35 ALL ABOUT PATTI DUB, 18/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Harkin 544600 2/0977P 6P 6P 1Y 6PB01/02/2020

 36 SILVERS FURY 2 DUB, 13/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Braddon 566851 4/3964P 5P 4P 8P 4PD18/10/2021

 37 ARMATREE JOKER 1 DUB, 18/11/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Pickering 565254 1/0966P 4P 1Y 7YD29/11/2021

 38 ALMOST PERSUADED DUB, 18/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Clarke 550762 3/2884P 6P 6Y 5P 6PD06/09/2020

 39 POLLY WILSON GBN, 01/09/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Stevenson 532624 13/7817P 8P 5P 6P 5PB13/04/2019

 40 KIANDO INITIAL 1 DUB, 18/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Moon 560603 3/2784P 4P 7P 8P 6PB27/02/2021

 41 DRUNKEN BILLY DUB, 07/10/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Townsend 544327 1/0458P 8P 6P 8P 8PD22/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 November 2023

P M 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 TIDDLER BOY DUB, 11/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Harrison 567137 0/01202P 3P 2P (FEL)P 7PD31/12/2021

 2 EMPTY JADE 1 GBN, 16/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1J. O'Malley 567320 0/01192P 4P 2PD20/11/2021

 3 TEST THE LIMIT DUB, 18/11/2023, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1C. O'Neil 562410 0/01162P 5P 2P 3P 5PD20/08/2021

 4 NORTHWICH BRIDGE 1 GAW, 08/11/2023, R2, PR2Last start placegetter M/1M. Moon 568491 0/01042P 4P 4P 5P 2PD12/02/2022

 5 MARKING TIME 2 DUB, 18/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Harkin 564959 0/0923P 6P 4P 3P 5YD10/11/2021

 6 SURFER BOY 2 DUB, 13/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/0883P 5P 7P 2P 7PD31/12/2021

 7 TREWILGA GIRL DUB, 11/10/2023, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1J. O'Malley 567321 0/0797P 3PB20/11/2021

 8 LUMEAH LAYLA DUB, 08/07/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/0647P 8P 3P 4P 7PB24/11/2020

 9 SHONA'S DESIRE DUB, 18/11/2023, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1S. Kirby 540763 0/0688P 8P 5P 5P 2PB02/01/2020

 10 TREWILGA PARK 2 GBN, 16/11/2023, R3, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1J. O'Malley 561062 0/0584PD01/06/2021

 11 RAINBOW RAMBO DUB, 18/11/2023, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1P. Wasson 567419 0/0258PD08/01/2022

 12 TRALEE ROSA DUB, 18/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Mabbott 560012 0/0726P 4P 8P 2P 6PB03/05/2021

 13 WENDY ELLEN GUN, 16/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1T. Trappett 567416 0/0685P 6P 6P 3P 7PB08/01/2022

 14 PEACH DUTTON DUB, 11/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1T. Ledger 553792 0/0604P 5P 7P 5P 4PB12/01/2021

 15 JUGHEAD MILLER DUB, 18/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1T. Trappett 567420 0/0574P 5PD08/01/2022

 16 IN TATTERS DUB, 11/10/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 560727 0/0524P 6YB29/06/2021

 17 BLUE HILL GIRL DUB, 31/07/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/0527P 7P 5P 4P 6PB08/05/2019

 18 RANDOM TIME COO, 05/11/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1M. Clarke 560729 0/0524Y 6YD29/06/2021

 19 RAINBOW DAVE 2 DUB, 18/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Wasson 567423 0/0397P 6PD08/01/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 November 2023

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 RETURN MAC DUB, 18/11/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 1/1S. Stiff 549196 26/132863P 4P 3C 1P 4PD07/08/2020

 2 MESSI TARO DUB, 18/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 1/1D. Foley 544657 16/142645P 1P 1P 5P 2PD03/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 November 2023

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FUSION ANGEL DUB, 18/11/2023, R6, PLast start winner 4/2/2W. Mcdonald 548764 8/72071P 6P 3P 2P 6PB15/08/2020

 2 PROFICIENCY 2 DUB, 18/11/2023, R10, MWeighted points score 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 24/132741M 3P 2M 7P 2PD19/01/2019

 3 PEPPER KEEPING DUB, 18/11/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 4/1/1S. Stiff 555046 11/72167P 1P 2P 7P 5PB16/02/2021

 4 LOADS OF PROMISE WPK, 10/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 4/1/2L. Absalom 548793 13/71688P 3P 4P 1P 4PD12/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 November 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SILKY CHOICES DUB, 28/10/2023, R8, PLast start winner 5/1G. Smith 564238 5/42881P 1P 1P 2P 1PB20/10/2021

 2 WISHBONE DUB, 04/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Smith 558950 5/42643P 1P 2P 1P 3PD15/05/2021

 3 MONEY SPIDER 1 DUB, 18/11/2023, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Braddon 550999 11/101892P 8P 4P 5P 4PD05/11/2020

 4 VANANDO DUB, 18/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/3M. Duncan 564252 3/21743P 2P 4P 2P 6PB24/10/2021

 5 SWIFT MONTANA 1 DUB, 13/11/2023, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/2G. Pickering 565053 7/31682P 4P 2P 6P 4PB27/10/2021

 6 TIGER MAGIC DUB, 18/11/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Mchattan 556159 4/31382P 8P 1P 7P 8PB09/03/2021

 7 WINLOCK BOTTLES DUB, 28/10/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3J. O'Malley 551259 6/21383P 3P 4P 7P 7PD21/10/2020

 8 FUSION LATRELL 1 DUB, 18/11/2023, R6, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/2W. Mcdonald 557664 4/31387P 1P 4P 4P 4PD07/04/2021

 9 PAKINGTON STREET 1 DUB, 18/11/2023, R6, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/3P. Wasson 562507 3/21295P 4P 4P 2P 6PD16/08/2021

 10 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 DUB, 13/11/2023, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111915P 3P 1Y 5P 3PB24/02/2020

 11 GOING SOLO DUB, 18/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5C. O'Neil 559521 3/01744P 7P 1P 4P 1PD23/05/2021

 12 ARMATREE PORSHA 1 DUB, 18/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2G. Pickering 558792 6/31506P 6P 5P 2P 2PB19/05/2021

 13 SOLICITOR 1 DUB, 18/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4V. Roz 550661 4/11505P 5P 2P 7P 2PD17/07/2020

 14 FLYING FROG DUB, 25/06/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Kirby 537095 4/21385P 6P 6P 1P 5PD01/09/2019

 15 LUMEAH POPPY 3 GUN, 16/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Abernethy 555104 3/01054P 4P 4P 4P 6PB24/11/2020

 16 SILVERS FURY 1 DUB, 13/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Braddon 566851 4/3964P 5P 4P 8P 4PD18/10/2021

 17 KIANDO INITIAL 2 DUB, 18/11/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Moon 560603 3/2784P 4P 7P 8P 6PB27/02/2021

 18 TRALEE BETH GUN, 16/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Mabbott 556761 5/3695P 7P 6P 8P 7PB16/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 November 2023

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 EMPTY JADE 2 GBN, 16/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1J. O'Malley 567320 0/01192P 4P 2PD20/11/2021

 2 NORTHWICH BRIDGE 2 GAW, 08/11/2023, R2, PR2Last start placegetter M/1M. Moon 568491 0/01042P 4P 4P 5P 2PD12/02/2022

 3 MARKING TIME 1 DUB, 18/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1D. Harkin 564959 0/0923P 6P 4P 3P 5YD10/11/2021

 4 SURFER BOY 1 DUB, 13/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/0883P 5P 7P 2P 7PD31/12/2021

 5 SPRING BREEZING First start M/1G. Board 567366 0/00D17/01/2022

 6 TREWILGA PARK 1 GBN, 16/11/2023, R3, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1J. O'Malley 561062 0/0584PD01/06/2021

 7 FUSION LAW DUB, 18/11/2023, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1K. Mcdonald 569824 0/0584PD26/02/2022

 8 CRAIG KEEPING 2 DUB, 18/11/2023, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1B. O'Neil 572215 0/0258PD04/05/2022

 9 RAINBOW DAVE 1 DUB, 18/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Wasson 567423 0/0397P 6PD08/01/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 November 2023

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FLYING VANCE WPK, 17/11/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Stiff 566850 5/02582P 2P 2P 1P 3PD18/10/2021

 2 GEORGE TARO WPK, 17/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Foley 554506 8/22554P 1P 1P 3P 3PD01/02/2021

 3 LITTLE BRONTE 2 COO, 19/11/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 5/3M. Chapman 534562 4/21794Y 3P 6P 2P 2MB17/05/2019

 4 TORVI TARO WPK, 17/11/2023, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Foley 554507 7/11775P 4P 1P 1P 7PB01/02/2021

 5 LUMEAH POPPY 2 GUN, 16/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Abernethy 555104 3/21054P 4P 4P 4P 6PB24/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 25 November 2023

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ROCK IT RETA WPK, 17/11/2023, R2, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5M. Duncan 564249 4/02191P 5P 4P 1P 1PB24/10/2021

 2 FLYING NOODLES DUB, 13/11/2023, R3, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5S. Kirby 549497 3/01561P 6P 4P 5P 3PB04/06/2020

 3 WHAT A TEASE GBN, 10/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Curtale 554908 12/31864P 4P 4P 3P 5PD17/11/2020

 4 LITTLE BRONTE 1 COO, 19/11/2023, R4, YWeighted points score 5/4M. Chapman 534562 4/11794Y 3P 6P 2P 2MB17/05/2019

 5 BELL MAC BLAZER NOR, 02/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4B. Mchattan 556157 10/11205P 6P 7C 6P 6CB09/03/2021

 6 BLACK CHIP 1 DUB, 18/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5V. Roz 563637 1/01154P 1P 4P 8P 4PD29/09/2021

 7 LUMEAH POPPY 1 GUN, 16/11/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Abernethy 555104 3/01054P 4P 4P 4P 6PB24/11/2020
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